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DORSAL
68
64
60
65
62
67
59
61
63
66

PARTICIPANTE
VALES IGLESIAS , GONZALO
ROMERO ALVAREZ , JULIAN
FERNANDEZ NOVOA , MARTIN
ROSELL HURTADO , DANIEL
LOBELLE VAZQUEZ , GERMAN
VALENTE DE JESUS , LAURA
CARBALLO FERNANDEZ , SHEILA
GARCIA PEREZ , SILVIA
RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA , WHITNEY
VALEIRAS RIVERA , DIANA

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

WINNERMAN OURENSE 2017 -
- GENERAL WINNERMAN POPULAR -

CATEGORIA
ABSOLUTA-M
ABSOLUTA-M
CADETE-M
ABSOLUTA-M
ABSOLUTA-M
SUB23-F
ABSOLUTA-F
ABSOLUTA-F
ABSOLUTA-F
ABSOLUTA-F

CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
TRIOURENSE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE

CLUB OURENSE ATLETISMO
CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
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00:08:37.897
00:09:04.557
00:09:00.687
00:08:42.687
00:08:48.837
00:09:23.757
00:10:54.267
00:09:15.747
00:12:56.357
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| Pos.| P.cAT.| NATACION | POSs.| P.CAT. |

[N]
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RUN
00:10:14.360
00:09:33.840
00:12:12.030
00:12:25.050
00:12:30.010
00:12:38.590
00:12:55.550
00:17:33.830
00:12:16.070
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NATACION
00:09:19.090
00:09:38.440
00:09:08.830
00:09:34.340
00:09:44.780
00:09:29.560
00:12:28.670
00:10:20.890
00:13:34.870

30 SEPTIEMBRE 2017

POS. | P.CAT.
1 1
2 2
B 1
4 3
5 4
6 1
7 1
8 2
9 B

META
00:28:11.347
00:28:16.837
00:30:21.547
00:30:42.077
00:31:03.627
00:31:31.907
00:36:18.487
00:37:10.467
00:38:47.297

DIF 12

+00:00:05.490
+00:02:10.200
+00:02:30.730
+00:02:52.280
+00:03:20.560
+00:08:07.140
+00:08:59.120
+00:10:35.950

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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